Call Time

Date: 06/27/2024

Incident Type
6/27/2024 0:34 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/27/2024 1:03 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/27/2024 6:29 Hazardous Activity/Bio Hazard
6/27/2024 8:15 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/27/2024 8:47 Hazardous Activity/Bio Hazard
6/27/2024 9:05 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/27/2024 9:05 Welfare Check
6/27/2024 9:11 Animal Control/DAL/Animal Rescue
6/27/2024 9:25 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/27/2024 9:49 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/27/2024 10:00 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/27/2024 10:11 Welfare Check
6/27/2024 11:18 Animal Control/DAL/Animal Rescue
6/27/2024 12:03 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/27/2024 13:11 Hazardous Activity/Bio Hazard
6/27/2024 13:36 Theft/Shoplift
6/27/2024 13:39 Hazardous Activity/Bio Hazard
6/27/2024 13:45 Welfare Check
6/27/2024 13:48 Animal Control/DAL/Animal Rescue
6/27/2024 14:02 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/27/2024 14:11 Theft/Shoplift
6/27/2024 14:23 Theft/Shoplift
6/27/2024 14:37 Animal Control/DAL/Animal Rescue
6/27/2024 14:47 Animal Control/DAL/Animal Rescue
6/27/2024 15:05 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/27/2024 15:26 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/27/2024 15:30 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/27/2024 15:31 Hazardous Activity/Bio Hazard
6/27/2024 15:48 Animal Control/DAL/Animal Rescue
6/27/2024 16:00 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/27/2024 16:07 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/27/2024 16:11 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/27/2024 16:12 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/27/2024 16:23 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/27/2024 17:04 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/27/2024 17:22 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit

2024-00035501
2024-00035502
2024-00035511
2024-00035524
2024-00035532
2024-00035535
2024-00035536
2024-00035547
2024-00035541
2024-00035544
2024-00035559
2024-00035553
2024-00035568
2024-00035576
2024-00035588
2024-00035599
2024-00035594
2024-00035596
2024-00035603
2024-00035600
2024-00035601
2024-00035614
2024-00035622
2024-00035607
2024-00035609
2024-00035615
2024-00035618
2024-00035619
2024-00035627
2024-00035623
2024-00035625
2024-00035629
2024-00035628
2024-00035632
2024-00035641
2024-00035645

Incident Number

Daily Incident Log

Location

63945 OLD BEND REDMOND HWY
19042 CHOCTAW RD

S CENTURY DR / FOSTER RD
NEWBERRY RD / PAULINA LAKE RD
NORTHWEST WAY / NW SPRUCE AVE
15314 BEAR ST

17536 HWY 126

16460 FINLEY BUTTE RD 15

16480 FINLEY BUTTE RD

BROOKSWOOD BLVD / BAKER RD
67293 HWY 20
TUMALO RD / SWALLEY RD

BILLADEAU RD / ARNOLD MARKET RD
22648 NELSON RD

51340 HWY 97 G

52211 UNION RD

5311 SW MCVEY AVE

16817 SHADOW CT

22285 WHITE PEAKS DR

50882 FAWN LOOP

20580 TUMALO RD

665 SE LAKE RD

N HWY 97 / 61ST ST

FINLEY BUTTE RD / WALLING LN
HAMEHOOK RD / DESCHUTES MARKET RD
52829 DAY RD

HWY 97 / LAPINE STATE RECREATION RD
S CENTURY DR / HUNTINGTON RD
51600 HUNTINGTON RD 2

N HWY 97 / 61ST ST

Arrest
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

DESCHUTES COUNTY
SHERIFF'S OFFICE
Sheriff Shane Nelson
63333 W. Hwy 20
Bend, OR 97703
(541) 388-6655

Arrestee

Age



6/27/2024 17:23 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/27/2024 17:24 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/27/2024 17:30 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/27/2024 17:59 Animal Control/DAL/Animal Rescue
6/27/2024 18:36 Animal Control/DAL/Animal Rescue
6/27/2024 20:19 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/27/2024 20:32 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/27/2024 20:52 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/27/2024 20:53 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/27/2024 21:13 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/27/2024 21:41 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/27/2024 22:13 Traffic Complaint/Speeding/Pursuit
6/27/2024 22:22 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/27/2024 22:44 Theft/Shoplift

6/27/2024 22:50 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/27/2024 22:53 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/27/2024 23:07 Suspicious Person/Prowler
6/27/2024 23:36 Person Stop

2024-00035646
2024-00035647
2024-00035650
2024-00035668
2024-00035665
2024-00035675
2024-00035679
2024-00035682
2024-00035683
2024-00035688
2024-00035691
2024-00035695
2024-00035696
2024-00035698
2024-00035699
2024-00035700
2024-00035701
2024-00035705

OLD BEND REDMOND HWY / HWY 20

PARK DR / 5TH ST

50555 HWY 31

HUNTINGTON RD / RIVERVIEW DR
17515 HOLGATE CT

17325 JACINTO RD

HWY 20 / CLOVERDALE RD

NEFF RD / HAMBY RD

6946 NW LARCH DR

5THST / LAVA DR

59800 S HWY 97

SUNSET LN / DAY RD

16492 WILLIAM FOSS RD

GOLDEN ASTOR RD / AMMON RD
HWY 126 / CLOVERDALE RD
52635 AMMON RD

REED RD / HWY 97

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No



